ELENCO AMMESSI

PGST-4 Turismo sostenibile

Matricola

1026542
1018682
1048810
1028402
1048685
1048331
1027646
1023080
1028110
1048337
1027691
1048273
1048291

Nome

Fabio
Federico
Cristian
Cristina
Valeria
Francesca
Giuseppina
Laura
Marta
Valentina
Erika
Katsiaryna
Andrea

Cognome

Beltrami
Cattaneo
Cerritelli
Crevenna
Fusé
Galbussera
Liguori
Mantovani
Notaro
Savogin
Soldi
Zaitsava
Ruiz Rojas



